
Pachet materiale electrice

I.D.: 51949205

Data publicarii	24.11.20	Coduri CPV	31681410-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 816,80 RON - 816,80 RON

Descriere: 1 VARTA H ENERGY 4903 set 12.000 1.7900 21.48 4.08 2 VARTA H.ENERGY 4906 bc 12.000 2.2500 27.00 5.13 3 TG PLAFONIERA CU SENZOR 12W CU LED bc 4.000 51.9000 207.60 39.44 4 VARTA 4914 bc 8.000 3.9000 31.20 5.93 5 PERII CARBUNE WS150 bc 2.000 8.9500 17.90 3.40 6 PHILIPS TUB FLUORESCENT 36W 840 BC 50.000 5.8500 292.50 55.58 7 CONTACTOR DRG 25A bc 1.000 87.5000 87.50 16.63 8 PHILIPS BEC CU LED 13W E27 (100W) BC 10.000 12.9500 129.50 24.61 9 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M bc 1.000 2.1200 2.12 0.40
